

MISSION STATEMENT: The Carlisle Area
Chamber of Commerce
exists to promote the economy vitality of its
members, encourage
economic development, and to enhance the quality of life.







Ribbon Cutting, Fun & Games, Saturday,
June 29th
Fun & Games Begin t 12:00 - 4:00
Ribbon Cutting 1:00
Come Join the Fun!

UPCOMING EVENTS MARK YOUR CALENDARS

Saturday, June 29, 2024
Grand Opening/Ribbon Cutting
911 Restoration/1-Tom-Plumber
12:00 - 4:00
Ribbon Cutting 1:00

Carlisle Farmers Market
Every Saturday of Month
Wyckoff Heating & Cooling Parking Lot
Begins at - 8:00 AM

4th of July Parade/Celebration July 4th - Parade 9:30 AM

Contact the Chamber Office 515-989-4216 executivedirector@carlisleiachamber.org

2024 Carlisle Chamber Board of Directors

Sara Davis, President (The Carlisle Citizen)
Paige Smothers, Vice President (Sprouts Early Learning Academy)
Dr. Pamela Goode PharmD, Secretary (Medicap Pharmacy)
Lynn Schattner, Treasurer (Cyber Solutions)
Past President, Tracy Rector (Sisters Place)

DIRECTORS

Cody Evison (Hawkeye Auto)
Linda Freese (The Twisted MANE)

Cody Smith, Financial Advisor (Edward Jones)
Andrea Hoekstra (Carlisle Community Schools)
Adam Lande (Fareway Food & Groceries)

Dr. Tyler Villiard (Des Moines River Dental Care)

Liaison - City of Carlisle

STAFF

Shar Pardubsky, Executive Director



Carlisle Chamber of Commerce

Shar Pardubsky, Executive Director
27 School St; PO Box 487

Carlisle, IA 50047

(515) 989-4216

By Appointment

Platinum Members













Carlisle Chamber of Commerce | 27 School St PO Box 487 | Carlisle, IA 50047 US

<u>Unsubscribe</u> | <u>Update Profile</u> | <u>Constant Contact Data Notice</u>



Try email marketing for free today!